DRAFTED BY: Charles C. Green, Jr.,	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	DING TIME		(
Assistant City Attorney			B&1832	P4258
	-		REGISTRATIC	に次
			AND RECORD	, 15 V. Notice
)F,
				in a nord.
GOVERNMENT			94, 100 IV P	12:10 \$10.00pd.
GUVLINI				
	<u>त</u>	51	L.E. SPEAS	James
			REGISTER OF DI FORSYTH CO. I	EEDS Stuffe
EXCISE TAX				V.C.
	-1 Id	PRC	BATE AND FILING FEE \$	PAID
Property Address: 2552 Ansonia Street	el Identifier No.: _			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mail after recording to: Leina Burgell	2543 Q		St. 4-8 7	A 0.000
Mail future tax bills to:	<u> 45 F5 Qr</u>	poper	<u>, 10, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,</u>	C 27105
FORSYTH COUNTY, NORTI	U CADOL INI	CEN		
THIS DEED made this _28 day of		A ODIN		
THIS DEED made this day of	July_		, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet	
THIS DEED made this	July_			
THIS DEED made this day of	<u>_ July</u>		, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet	
THIS DEED made this day of	- July		, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet	
THIS DEED made this day of day of	- July		, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet	
THIS DEED made this day of	<u></u>		, 19_99, by and bet GRANTEE	ween
THIS DEED made this day of day of	- July	LEW	, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet GRANTEE	ween
THIS DEED made this	<u>_ July</u>	LEW	, 19_99, by and bet GRANTEE	ween
THIS DEED made this	- July	LEW	, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet GRANTEE	ween
THIS DEED made this	- July	LEW	, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet GRANTEE	ween
THIS DEED made this	<u>July</u>	LEW	, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet GRANTEE	ween
THIS DEED made this	- July	LEW	, 19 <u>99</u> , by and bet GRANTEE	ween
The designation Grantor and Grantoe as used herein shell include said partice, t	their keirs, successors, and	LEW THE	19_92, by and bet GRANTEE	veen
THIS DEED made this day of day of	their keirs, successors, and	LEW THE	19_92, by and bet GRANTEE	veen

Lot 163, "Alexander Heights", Section 2, part of which is recorded in Plat Book 1, page 36, Forsyth County Registry, and reference to which plat is hereby made for a more particular description. Being informally known as 2552 Ansonia Street, Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105.

Being in all respects the same property as that described in the deed from James Smith (widower) to Elmo Linton, as recorded in Book 1354, page 380, Forsyth County Registry.

. . .

e. S

.

÷ -

۰.

ł

. -

.

:

-

- -

. .

•

. .

and the second					
	· · · ·	• . •			
۰, ^۱	na vija			•	
				í á	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforentiated	B K	1832 P4259	t f . t. t. t. A . t. t. Constant and		
the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the pre- Grantor will warrant and defend the title agai	or parcel of land and all privileges and appurten alises in foe simple, has the right to convey the a ast the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever	ances infecto belonging to the orality amo in fee simple, that title is marked subject to the following exceptions:	table, free and clear of all encumbrance	cs, and that	
except any and all out restrictions and encum	standing ad valorem taxes	and special asses	sments and easements	3	
LESCITCLIONS and Enclan	Jiances of record.				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the G corporate name by its duly authory ear first above written.	rantor has set his hand and seal, or rized officers and its seal to be her	r if corporate, has caused i reunto affixed by authority	his instrument to be signed i of its Board of Directors, th	n its e day and	
	(seal)			(seal)	
	(seal)				
	<u></u> -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(seal)	
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	(seal)			(seal)	
	(seal)	·		(seal)	
	(seal)			(seal)	
CITY OF WINSTON-SALEM	ATTE	th			
By: Matura S. C Mayor Prese	NORTH CAROLINA CAROLINA	<u>En M. Matt</u>	times)	porate Scal	
STATE OF NORTH CAROLIN	IA - Forsyth Couply 🗶				
	, Jamula 87. certify that Marie M. Matthew		Public of Forsyth County, N _ personally came before me	• •	
PAMELA L. EP	and that a hair City	T secondary of Uing	ton Calon	-	
FORSYTH COUNTY	a North Carolina corporation, and the NC in the instrument was signed in	that by authority duly give	n as the act of the corporatio	n, the	
my commission Expires X10619	Scarving instrument was signed in strument was signed in	i its name by its <u>mayor</u>	Breaker, sealed with i estits <u>City</u> Secretary.	is corporate	
	Scarvind attested by <u>herself</u> Witness my hand and notarial seal	this the 28 day of	July , 19 94 .		
STATE OF NORTH CAROLI	My commission expires <u>August</u>	<u>5 26 ,1997 . Sed</u>	mila X. Ppp	Notary Public	
	I,	, a Notary	Public of Forsyth County, N	IC, do hereby	
	certify that		••••	`	
	personally appeared before me this		e execution of the foregoing	deed of '	
	conveyance. Witness my hand and				
	My commission expires	,19		Notary Public	
STATE OF NORTH CAROLI	NA – Forsyth County I,	o Notari	Public of Formath County N	JC do boroby	
	certify that	, a indiary	rable of Forsyal Coality, r		
	personally appeared before me this				
SEAL/STAMP	conveyance. Witness my hand and My commission expires		- •	_,	
STATE OF NORTH CAROLI		,17, <u></u>		Notary Public	
	I, certify that	, a Notary	Public of Forsyth County, I	NC, do hereby	

